ILLINOIS (48)

VILLA PARK*
GLENDALE HEIGHTS**

Oct-1968
Nov-1969

ELMHURST Nov-1969
ADDISON (LAKE) Jul-1970
BOLINGBROOK Oct-1971
NORTHLAKE Jul-1976
DOWNERS GROVE Nov-1983
BLOOMINGDALE Nov-1984
ARLINGTON HTS Jun-1986
NAPERVILLE (OGDEN) Oct-1986
ROLLING MEADOWS Nov-1987

FOREST PARK Nov-1989

ELK GROVE VILLAGE Nov-1989
SCHAUMBURG Dec-1989
STREAMWOOD Apr-1990
NAPERVILLE Oct-1990
(JEFFERSON)

ARIZONA (7)

SCOTTSDALE Feb-2013
TEMPE Sep-2013
AVONDALE Jul-2019
GLENDALE Apr-2021
TUCSON Feb-2023
GILBERT Mar-2023
QUEEN CREEK Aug-2023
CALIFORNIA (2)

BUENA PARK Oct-2005
MORENO VALLEY Mar-2008
INDIANA (8)

MERRILLVILLE Oct-2006
MISHAWAKA Mar-2018
FISHERS Sep-2017
INDIANAPOLIS (GREENWOOD) Jul-2018
AVON Sep-2018
FORT WAYNE Nov-2019
WESTFIELD Nov-2021
SCHERERVILLE Nov-2022
IOWA (1)

DAVENPORT May-2019
MICHIGAN (1)

STERLING HEIGHTS

Mar-2021

Portillo’s LOCATIONS

CRESTWOOD
VERNON HILLS
CHICAGO (ONTARIO)
TINLEY PARK
NILES

SUMMIT
BATAVIA
CRYSTAL LAKE
OSWEGO

ST. CHARLES
OAK LAWN
SHOREWOOD
SKOKIE
SYCAMORE
WILLOWBROOK

NEW LENOX

Oct-1992 ELGIN

Nov-1993 ROCKFORD

Dec-1994 HOMEWOOD
May-1998 GURNEE

Sep-1998 CHICAGO (TAYLOR)
Nov-1998 DEERFIELD

Nov-1999 HARWOOD HEIGHTS
Nov-2001 CHAMPAIGN
Aug-2002 NORMAL

Oct-2002 PEORIA

Mar-2003 CHICAGO (ADDISON)
May-2004 SPRINGFIELD
Aug-2004 JOLIET

Jan-2005 CICERO

Oct-2007 ALGONQUIN

ROSEMONT

FLORIDA (6)

BRANDON Apr-2016
TAMPA (FOWLER) Sep-2016
ORLANDO (PALM PKWY) May-2021
ST. PETERSBURG Apr-2022
WEST KISSIMMEE Dec-2022
CLERMONT Dec-2023
WISCONSIN (4)

BROOKFIELD Jul-2016
GREENFIELD Apr-2017
MADISON (EAST TOWNE) Feb-2019
MADISON (WEST TOWNE) Nov-2021
MINNESOTA (3)
WOODBURY Jul-2017
MAPLE GROVE Jan-2018
ROSEVILLE Jan-2019
TEXAS (4)
THE COLONY Jan-2023
ALLEN Aug-2023
ARLINGTON Nov-2023
FORT WORTH Dec-2023

84 locations as of 12/31/2023

Sep-2012
Jan-2013
Jun-2015
Sep-2015
Nov-2015
May-2016
Nov-2016
Jan-2017
May-2017
Aug-2017
Apr-2018
Oct-2020
Dec-2020
Feb-2022
Oct-2023
Nov-2023
Dec-2023

*The original “Dog House" in Villa Park opened in Apr 1963
**Glendale Heights originally opened as a trailer in Nov 1968



